

The Herb Society of America

Sponsorship Commitment for The Herbarist, 2024

"Yes, *The Herbarist* is our favorite mailbox arrival! We take pride in supporting The Society's activities, which provide herbal education and articles of interest to its members and to the public. Count on our support for the 2024 issue."

	Member (General and Business)	Non-member
Front Cover – Recognition appears on the publication masthead, the journal's donor listing	\$525	\$625
page, and in The Society's Annual Report Primary Article – Recognition appears on the journal's donor listing page and in The Society's	\$340	\$450
Annual Report Production Support – Recognition appears on the journal's donor listing page and in The	\$250	\$325
Society's Annual Report Production Support — Recognition appears in The Society's Annual Report	\$50 - 249	\$50 -324

- The article topic and author list will be available by mid-March. You may submit your sponsorship commitment before that date and indicate a specific author later.
- Keep a copy of this form for your records.

The deadline for sponsorship commitment and payment is June 1, 2024.

Name of sponsor:		
Signature:		·
Daytime Phone:	Email:	
The check is enclosed. Please of America, 9019 Kirtland Charde	e make check payable to The Herb Society of on Rd, Kirtland OH 44094	f America, Inc. Mail to: The Herb Society
	d. If payment is by credit card, please do not of 0514, or use our secure online credit card p	